
Each year, Saba University School of Medicine graduates obtain ACGME-accredited residency appointments  
in virtually every medical specialty and subspecialty at renowned teaching hospitals and leading medical  
centers across the U.S. and Canada. Over 20% of our graduates are selected as Chief Residents or for  
sub-specialty fellowships.

Here are the 2009 Residency Appointments for Saba University students:

Anesthesiology		
John H. Stroger Cook County Hospital—Chicago, IL
Medical College of Wisconsin Affiliated Hospitals, 
Milwaukee, WI

St. Joseph’s Hospital—Newark, NJ
St. Joseph’s Hospital—Paterson, NJ
University of Arizona—Tucson, AZ
University of Florida—Gainesville, FL
University of Missouri—Kansas City, MO
University of Missouri—Kansas City, MO
University of Toronto—Toronto, ON
University of Washington—Seattle, WA

Dermatology 
Loyola University—Chicago, IL

Emergency Medicine
Genesys Health Care—Grand Blanc, MI

McMaster University—Hamilton, ON

Family Medicine
AnMed Health—Seneca, SC
Aultman Hospital—Canton, OH (5)
Bon Secours Hospital—Richmond, VA
Case Western University—Cleveland, OH (3)
Central Washington University—Yakima, WA
Clarkson Regional Health Sciences Program—Omaha, NE
Dalhousie University—Fredrickton, NB
Dalhousie University—Halifax, NS
Deaconess Hospital—Evansville, IL
East Tennessee University—Johnson City, TN
Ellis Hospital—Schenectady, NY
Florida Hospital—Orlando, FL
Geisinger Health System—Danville, PA

Genesys Health Care—Grand Blanc, MI
Grand Rapids Medical Education and Research Center
—Grand Rapids, MI

Medical College of Georgia—Augusta, GA
Memorial University—St John’s, NL
Moses Cone Hospital—Greensboro, NC
Mountainside Hospital—Montclair, NJ
Northeastern Ohio Universities Colleges of Medicine
—Akron, OH

Northern Ontario School of Medicine—Sudbury, ON
Palmetto Health Center—Columbia, SC
Providence Hospital—Southfield, MI
Queens University—Kingston, ON
Research Medical Center—Kansas City, MO (3)
Southern Illinois Univ. School of Medicine Affiliated 
Hospitals—Quincy, IL

St. Elizabeth’s Medical Center—NY, NY
St. Joseph’s Hospital—Syracuse, NY
Stanislaus Health Services—Modesto, CA
State University of New York at Buffalo—Buffalo, NY (2)
Univ of Cincinnati—Wilmington, OH
University of Alabama—Tuscaloosa, AL
University of Connecticut—Farmington, CT (2)
University of Florida—Gainesville, FL (2)
University of Iowa—Iowa City, IA
University of Louisville—Louisville, KY (2)
University of Manitoba—Winnipeg, MB (2)
University of Massachusetts School of Medicine
—Worcester, MA

University of Minnesota—St. Cloud, MN
University of Pittsburgh—Pittsburgh, PA
University of Rochester—Rochester, NY (2)
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University of Tennessee—Memphis, TN
University of Toronto—Toronto, ON
Virginia Commonwealth University—Richmond, VA
Wayne State University—Detroit, MI
William Beaumont Hospital—Grosse Point, MI
William Beaumont Hospital—Troy, MI
Wright State University—Dayton, OH

Family Medicine/Sports Medicine
Flower Hospital—Sylvania, OH

General Surgery 
Case Western University—Cleveland , OH

Internal Medicine
Albany Medical Center—Albany, NY (2)
Bridgeport Hospital—Bridgeport, CT
Brookdale Hospital—Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn Hospital—Brooklyn, NY
Carillon Clinic—Roanoke, VA
Case Western University—Cleveland, OH (2)
Cristiana Health Care—Wilmington, DE
East Tennessee University—Johnson City, TN
Flushing Hospital—Flushing, NY
Franklin Square Hospital—Baltimore, MD
Hahnemann Hospital, Drexel University—Philadelphia, PA
Henry Ford Hospital—Detroit, MI (2)
Indiana University School of Medicine—Indianapolis, IN
Leonard J Chabert Medical Center—Houma, LA (3)
Louisiana State University—Shreveport, LA (2)
Maricopa Medical Center—Phoenix, AZ
Memorial University Medical Center—Savannah, GA
Memorial University—St. John’s, NL
Mountainside Hospital—Montclair, NJ
Mt. Sinai School of Medicine—Elmhurst, NY
New York Methodist Hospital—Brooklyn, NY
Norwalk Hospital, Yale University—Norwalk, CT
Oakwood Hospital—Dearborn, MI
Ochsner Clinic—New Orleans, LA
Orlando Regional Hospital—Orlando, FL
Pennsylvania State University, Hershey Medical Center
—Hershey, PA

Rochester General Hospital—Rochester, NY
Roger Williams Medical Center—Providence, RI
Scripps Clinic, Green Hospital—LaJolla, CA
Seton Hall University—Trenton, NJ
St. Luke’s Hospital—Bethlehem, PA
Stamford Hospital—Stamford, CT
State University of New York Brooklyn Health Center
—Brooklyn, NY

University of Kansas—Kansas City, KS (2)
University of Missouri—Kansas City, MO
University of Ottawa—Ottawa, ON
University of Pennsylvania McKeesport—McKeesport, PA
University of Tennessee—Knoxville, TN
University of Texas—Houston, TX (2)
Western Ontario University—London, ON
Wilson Medical Center—Johnson City, NY

Internal Medicine (Preliminary)
Beth Israel Medical Center—Newark, NJ
Brookdale Hospital—Brooklyn, NY (2)
Exempla St Joseph Hospital—Denver, CO
Jewish Hospital—Cincinnati, OH
Louisiana State University—New Orleans, LA
New York Medical Center—New York, NY
Southern Illinois Univ. School of Medicine Affiliated Hospi-
tals—Springfield, IL
Staten Island University Hospital—Staten Island, NY
University of Florida—Gainesville, FL
University of Missouri—Kansas City, MO
University of Utah—Salt Lake, UT

Medicine-Pediatrics
Louisiana State University—New Orleans, LA
Louisiana State University—Shreveport, LA
Tulane University—New Orleans, LA
Univ. of Illinois St. Francis—Peoria, IL

Neurology
Long Island Jewish Hospital, Einstein—New York, NY
West Virginia University School of Medicine—Morgantown, WV

Obstetrics and Gynecology
Albert Einstein Medical Center—Philadelphia, PA
Bridgeport Hospital—Bridgeport, CT
Long Island College Hospital—Brooklyn, NY
St. John’s Medical Center—St. Louis, MO
State University of New York Brooklyn Health Center
—Brooklyn, NY

Staten Island University Hospital—Staten Is., NY
University of Missouri—Kansas City, MO (2)
University of Toronto—Toronto, ON
West Virginia University School of Medicine—Morgantown, WV

Orthopedic Surgery
McMaster University—Hamilton, ON

Pathology 
University of Toronto—Toronto, ON
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Pediatrics
Bronx-Lebanon Hospital—Bronx, NY
Cleveland Clinic—Cleveland, OH
Iowa Methodist Hospital—Des Moines, IA
Jersey Shore Medical Center—Neptune, NJ
Mount Sinai School of Medicine—Elmhurst, NY
Pitt County Hospital—Greenville, NC
Queens University—Kingston, ON
Sinai Hospital—Baltimore, MD
State University of New York at Buffalo—Buffalo, NY
Tulane University—New Orleans, LA
Univ. of Mississippi—Jackson, MS
University of Tennessee—Chattanooga, TN
William Beaumont Hospital—Royal Oak, MI

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Mount Sinai Hospital—New York, NY
State University of New York at Buffalo—Buffalo, NY
University of Texas—Dallas, TX
University of Toronto—Toronto, ON
Washington University Barnes Hospital—St. Louis, MO

Psychiatry
Beth Israel Medical Center—NY, NY
Hennepin County Health Center—Minneapolis, MN
Maricopa Medical Center—Phoenix, AZ
Memorial University—St. John’s, NL
Queens University—Kingston, ON
State University of New York at Buffalo—Buffalo, NY
University of Connecticut—Farmington, CT
University of Tennessee—Memphis, TN
University of Toronto Center for Mental Health and Addiction
—Toronto, ON

Surgery
Albert Einstein Medical Center—Philadelphia, PA
Case Western University—Cleveland, OH
Harbor/University of California—Torrance, CA
Lenox Hill Hospital—NY, NY
Lincoln Hospital—NY, NY
Maimonides Hospital—NY, NY
Mayo Clinic, Rochester—MN (2)
Michigan St. University Kalamazoo Center for Medical 
Studies—Kalamazoo, MI

Mt. Sinai School of Medicine—NY, NY
Northeastern Ohio Universities Colleges of Medicine
—Youngstown, OH

Northern Ontario School of Medicine—Thunder Bay, ON

Surgery (Preliminary) 
Union Memorial Hospital—Baltimore, MD

Urology
University of Toronto—Toronto, ON

Applying to Saba University
Saba University makes it simple to submit your 

application—there are two ways to do it:  

Go to www.Saba.edu/apply and (1) Complete the 

Application form online or (2) download the Application 

form and fax (978-862-9699) or mail it in. To contact  

the Admissions Office, call 978-862-9600 and  

press “1” for admissions.

The mailing address for applications is:
Saba University School of Medicine

c/o R3 Education Inc.

One Jackson Place

27 Jackson Road, Suite 301

Devens, Massachusetts 01434, U.S. 
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